560 27 

1,2] 4 67 
67 95 
7 16 

4025 

lars, eighty one cents, $16,472 81 

COUNTY OF HANCOCK. 

Sixty seven dollars, eighty nine cents, ()7 89 
Eightv eight dollars, seventy six cents, 88 76 
Severi' hundred four dollars, thirty nine 

cents, 704 89 
Two hundred fourteen dollars, foul' cents, 214 04 
One thousand two hundred fifty nine dol-

1,259 87 lars, eighty sevlln cents, 
One hundred fifty seven dollars, fifty six 

cents, 157 56 
One thousand one hnndred ninety seven 

dollars, twenty nine cents, 1,197 29 
Seventy eight dollars, thirteen cents, 78 13 
Four hundred fifty nine dollars, nineteen 

459 19 cents, 
One hundred eleven dollars, twenty cents, 111 20 
One thousand three hundred fifty eight 

1,358 69 dollars, sixty nine cents, 
Sixty six dollars, nine cents, (i6 09 
Two hundred nine dollars, sixty two cents, 209 62 

203 
CHAP.' 246. 

STATE TAX. 

COUNTY OF HANCOCK, (Continued.) 

Frunldin, 
Goulusborough, 

Greenfielu, 
Hancock, 

Islandport, 
MariavilJe, 
Mt. Desert, 

Orland, 

Otis, 
Penobscot, 

Seaville, 
Sedgwick, 

Sullivan, 

Surry, 

Swan Island,

[...]

Jonesborough, 
Jonesport, 

Lubec, 

Machias, 

Machiasport, 

Marion, 
Marshfield, 
Medybemps, 
Milbridge, 

Northfield, 
Pembroke, 

Perry, 

Princeton, 

Forty cents, 
Sixty cents, 
One dollar, 
Fifty cents, 
Two dollars, 

40 
60 

1 00 
50 

200 

Nine thousand eight hundred thirty three 
dollars, ninety two cents, $9,833 92 

COUNTY OF WASHINGTON. 

Three hundred sixteen dollars, ninety one 
cents, 

Seventy foul' dollars, filly six cents, 
Fifty dollars, thirteen cents, 
One hundred twenty eight dollars, two 

cents, 
Forty two dollars, forty cents, 
Fourteen hundred eighty dollars, fifty

[...]

'I'wo dollars, forty cents, 
E. Division, Hopldns 

Acad. Gmnt, Five dollars, 
W. Division, Hopkins 

Acad. Grant, Three dollars, 
N. hf. No.8, R. 7, W. 

fm. E. line of State, Five dollars, 
Mattallliscontis, 'rwelve dollarB, 

14 00 
8 00 
2 40 

5 00 

3 00 

5 00 
12 00 

Eighteen thousand three hundred forty one 
dollars, fifty five cents, $18,341 55 

Appleton, 
Belfast, 

Belmont, 
Brooks, 
Burnham, 
Camden, 
Frankfort, 
Freegom, 
Hope, 
Islesborough, 
J neilson, 
Knox, 
Liberty, 
Lineal nville, 
Monroe, 

Montville, 
Morrill, 
North Haven, 
Northport, 

Palermo, 
Prospect, 
Searsmont, 
Searsport,

[...]

COUNTY OF FRANKLIN. 

One hundred sixty two dollars, seven-
ty Beven cents, 162 77 

Eighty five dollars, twenty four cents, 85 24 
Two hundred eighty three dollurs·, 

thirty three cents, 283 33 
Eleven hUl)dred ninety nine dollars, 

forty eight cents, 1,]99 48 
One hundred forty eight dollars, 

eighty six cents, 148 85 
Two hundred sixty three dollars, forty 

four cents, 263 44 
FOllr hundred forty four dollars, 

eleven cents, 444 II 
One hundred nineteen dollars, sixteen 

cents, 119 16· 
Forty eight dollars, sixt.y five cents, 48 65 
Six hundred twenty four dollars, 

three cents, 624 OS 

215 

STATE TAX. 

COUNTY OF FRANKLIN, (Continued.) 

New Vineyurd, 

Phillips, 

Rangeley, 
Salem, 
Strong, 

Temple, 

Weld, 

'I'wo hundred eleven dollars, ninety 
eip;bt cents, 

Fom hundt'ed twenty dollars, fifty 
seven cellts, 

Twenty fOUl' dollars,